LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

ISIN: CA53681K1003

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price
5.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 53681K100

0.60% (0.03)

ISIN CA53681K1003
Symbol LAAC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,372 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.00 USD (100)
5.01 USD (300)
4.93 USD
5.065 USD
4.93 USD

4.98 USD
4.99874 USD
876,715
4,382,119.74
6,348
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53681K1003&ID_NOTATION=435693305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba143368e8cd81b947556077333c9eccb530f533055915f962807d47c4bb426&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7c5f544f6866e677&time=1716414997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7ab9749a2ae08c2357f093e81446a55dcc58c58877b259e76203ac6d5bf3beb&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc40e21e38170373d&time=1716414997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f23914f540f4fd7adf0f5de039ed8f258986fc91ede607c21dd069716412a2&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f3d03e061ce31107&time=1716414997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0718a488908ef646ba09d905461d762241e4bb10b2b805026192de9ba5053cb7&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d24b0fb23b67babf0&time=1716414997&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd47af7b3d99164453e070ba8aa38d9bd4e789b120e22d911e5d83a541c10271&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19d140f5518cd29bd&time=1716414997&tool=RSC

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:02

Price

5.01 USD

Difference (] 0.60% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA53681K1003
Symbol LAAC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,372 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.01 USD (300)
Open 4.93 USD
High 5.065 USD
Low 493 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.98 USD
VWAP 4.99874 USD
Volume (pcs) 876,715
Trading volume 4,382,119.74
Number of trades 6,348
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.59% -77.64% -63.03%
Perf (abs.) -0.92 -17.29 -8.49
Beta 2.64 2.1 2.74
Volatility 62.62 116.61 89.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.93 USD (1,254,059
5.15 USD (1,174,770
5.03 USD (1,601,732

10.54 USD (1,649,494
6.50 USD (2024/01/02
3.84 USD (2024/02/23

23.04 USD (2023/05/23

(

3.84 USD (2024/02/23

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 4.62 EUR 0.01 13
21
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 6.83 CAD 1.12 968
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:30 4.57 EUR 0.00 10
21
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 5.01 USD 4.38 6,348
21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 4.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435693305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435775326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435689567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435689567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30585979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208607005

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

09:28 4.532 EUR

08:22 4.532 EUR

15:56 4.548 EUR

19:32 4.574 EUR

20:22 4.612EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366288431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366288432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30660912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27315872

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lithium~,

Contact Details
LITHIUM AMERICAS

West Hastings Street, Suite 300 900 V6C
1E5 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 778-656-5820
Fax: -
E-mail: info@lithiumamericas.com
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mailto:info@lithiumamericas.com
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